Motion by

, seconded by

Athletic Director: Maury Meyer for 12-13

AFT Contract:

Amy Schaefer, Long Term substitute approximately 3-12-12 to 5-11-12

AESP Contract:

Laurel Catton, Purchasing/Accounts Payable

CCSP Contract:

Dawn Tschida, Financial Assistant/Payroll

Community Education:
Martha Amdahl, Aquatics
Kendra Zapzalka, Instructor

Leave of Absence: one

Request for Severance:

Steven Stromme, per provisions of Albany Federation of Teachers 2011-2013 Master

Agreement, Article VIII Section 2 and Section 3

Letter of Resignation/Retirement:
Steven Stromme, effective end of the 2011-2012 contract
Jennifer Hiltner, Staff Development Coordinator, effective July 1, 2012
Michelle Backes, Kids Company, effective February 24, 2012

Donations:

$ 185.00
500.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
340.00
500.00
1,000.00
300.00
75.00
50.00
513.50

Vote for

Class of 1991, Scholarship Funds

Avon Sportmen’s Club, (2) Scholarships

Albany Jaycee, Robotics Team

Albany Jaycee, Football Helmets

Albany Jaycee, Speech Program

Albany Jaycee, Knowledge Bowl

Anonymous, Gary Seiler Memorial

Steve and Pam Himsl, Himsl Scholarship Funds

Albany Apothecary, Scholarship Funds

Two Rivers Enterprises, Scholarship Funds

William & Christine Meissner, Leo Kohorst Scholarship Funds
Jennifer Berquam, Leo Kohorst Scholarship Funds
Local businesses in support of the NHS Easter Egg Hunt

Vote against

, to approve the Consent
Agenda which includes the following personnel matters and donations as described below.

For March 14, 2012 Regular Meeting



