_____, seconded by ______, to approve the Consent

Agenda which includes the following personnel matters and donations as described below.

Athletic Director: Maury Meyer for 12-13

AFT Contract:

Amy Schaefer, Long Term substitute approximately 3-12-12 to 5-11-12

AESP Contract:

Laurel Catton, Purchasing/Accounts Payable

CCSP Contract:

Dawn Tschida, Financial Assistant/Payroll

Community Education:

Martha Amdahl, Aquatics Kendra Zapzalka, Instructor

Leave of Absence: one

Request for Severance:

Steven Stromme, per provisions of Albany Federation of Teachers 2011-2013 Master Agreement, Article VIII Section 2 and Section 3

Letter of Resignation/Retirement:

Steven Stromme, effective end of the 2011-2012 contract Jennifer Hiltner, Staff Development Coordinator, effective July 1, 2012 Michelle Backes, Kids Company, effective February 24, 2012

Donations:

\$ 185.00	Class of 1991, Scholarship Funds
500.00	Avon Sportmen's Club, (2) Scholarships
1,500.00	Albany Jaycee, Robotics Team
1,000.00	Albany Jaycee, Football Helmets
500.00	Albany Jaycee, Speech Program
500.00	Albany Jaycee, Knowledge Bowl
340.00	Anonymous, Gary Seiler Memorial
500.00	Steve and Pam Himsl, Himsl Scholarship Funds
1,000.00	Albany Apothecary, Scholarship Funds
300.00	Two Rivers Enterprises, Scholarship Funds
75.00	William & Christine Meissner Leo Kohorst Sch

- 75.00 William & Christine Meissner, Leo Kohorst Scholarship Funds
- 50.00 Jennifer Berguam, Leo Kohorst Scholarship Funds
- 513.50 Local businesses in support of the NHS Easter Egg Hunt

Vote for _____

Vote against

For March 14, 2012 Regular Meeting